POLYMER PTC RESETTABLE FUSE
电路保护元器件专业制造商
Web: http://www.tlcet.com.cn
TEL: 86-0769-3892 0554 FAX: 86-0769-8793 2077 E-mail:sales@tlcet.com.cn
Address:No.18,5th GaoLi Road,TangXia Town,DongGuan,GuangDong,P.RChina 523710
Revision: A
SMD Surface Mount 0805 Series

Imax
(A)
Time To Trip
Pd typ
(W)
Resistance Agency Approvals
Current
(A)
Time
(Sec.)
Rmin
(Ω)
R1max
(Ω) UL/CSA TUV
TLC-PSMD005 0.05 0.15 30 100 0.25 1.50 0.50 3.60 50.0 × √
TLC-PSMD005/60 0.05 0.15 60 40 0.25 1.50 0.50 3.60 50.0 × √
TLC-PSMD010 0.10 0.30 15 100 0.50 1.50 0.50 1.00 7.50 √ √
TLC-PSMD010/24 0.10 0.30 24 100 0.50 1.50 0.50 1.00 7.50 √ √
TLC-PSMD020 0.20 0.50 9 100 8.0 0.02 0.50 0.65 3.50 √ √
TLC-PSMD020/12 0.20 0.50 12 100 8.0 0.02 0.50 0.65 3.50 × √
TLC-PSMD030 0.30 0.75 6 100 8.0 0.10 0.50 0.25 1.20 × √
TLC-PSMD035 0.35 0.75 6 100 8.0 0.10 0.50 0.25 1.20 √ √
TLC-PSMD035/9 0.35 0.75 9 100 8.0 0.10 0.50 0.25 1.20 × √
TLC-PSMD035/12 0.35 0.75 12 100 8.0 0.10 0.50 0.25 1.20 × √
TLC-PSMD050 0.50 1.00 6 100 8.0 0.10 0.50 0.15 0.90 √ √
TLC-PSMD050/9 0.50 1.00 9 100 8.0 0.10 0.50 0.15 0.90 × √
TLC-PSMD075 0.75 1.50 6 100 8.0 0.20 0.60 0.09 0.35 √ √
TLC-PSMD075/8 0.75 1.50 8 100 8.0 0.20 0.60 0.09 0.35 × √
TLC-PSMD100 1.00 2.00 6 100 8.0 0.30 0.60 0.06 0.25 √ √
TLC-PSMD110 1.10 2.20 6 100 8.0 0.30 0.60 0.06 0.21 √ √
TLC-PSMD150 1.50 3.00 6 100 8.0 0.50 0.60 0.04 0.16 × √
AGENCY AGENCY FILE NUMBER
E352136
R50306074
Agency Approvals